SPE4 Oost-Vlaanderen

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 24-07-20 07.15

430 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie
NO License
1 227381-13
2 254869-50
3 104670-07
4 221705-60
5 307113-11
6 221954-18
7 180687-73
8 252584-93
9 221954-18
10 190908-12
11 | 123289-02
12 221954-18
13 254429-95
14 307113-11
15 | 252584-93
16  104670-07
17 143656-96
18  123289-02
19 | 252584-93
20 301517-41
21 191518-40
22 173743-16
23 | 100558-66
24  253288-21
25 170717-94
26 162303-22
27 | 307639-52
28 161412-04
29 252978-02
30 252584-93
31 255442-41
32 305729-82
33 100430-35
34 252584-93
35 | 101609-50
36 170717-94
37 251526-05
38 123289-02
39 255442-41
40 107811-44
41 143656-96
42 305648-01
43 | 162303-22
44 159477-09
45 305011-43
46 255801-12
47 303771-64
48 229259-48
49 143656-96
50 303175-50
51 148301-85
52 100430-35
53 254869-50
54 154952-43
55 100430-35
56  229259-48
57 107976-15
58 301517-41
59 159477-09

MONTELIMAR

115 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

COLLET DUBOIS
VANDENHEEDE FREDDY &
DE CLERCQ GUY

VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
DE SCHRIJVER NORBERT
RONSIJN JO

LEUTENEZ MARNIX
V.D.STRAETEN PATRICK
RONSIJIN JO

SAEYS WILLY

VAN LANDUYT ANTOINE
RONSIJN JO

VAN DEN HOVE JELLE

DE SCHRIJVER NORBERT
V.D.STRAETEN PATRICK
DE CLERCQ GUY
V.D.WALLE M&F

VAN LANDUYT ANTOINE
V.D.STRAETEN PATRICK
VAN DE WALLE PATRICK
LANCKRIET LUDO&RUBEN
VAN HOUTTE ANTOON
DE MEULEMEESTER JOHA
VAN HOLDER GUY

DE COCK MARC

DECRITS HERMAN
V.GAVER TOM & MARNIK
FONTEYN FREDDY & FRA
TEAM STREMERSCH
V.D.STRAETEN PATRICK
SPIERS BRAM

TEAM DE RIDDER

DE KETELAERE FREDDY
V.D.STRAETEN PATRICK
DE VADDER MARC

DE COCK MARC
ANNO-DEBOUVER

VAN LANDUYT ANTOINE
SPIERS BRAM

COPPENS RIK
V.D.WALLE M&F

LIMPENS LUC

DECRITS HERMAN

DE VLIEGER FREDDY
NOEL WOUTER & STEVEN
HEBBERECHT CHRIS

DE DECKER KURT

SLOTS DIDIER&DAISY
V.D.WALLE M&F
PLATTEEUW-BRANDENO
BOEYKENS ROGER

DE KETELAERE FREDDY
VANDENHEEDE FREDDY &
HEYNDRICKX GASTON
DE KETELAERE FREDDY
SLOTS DIDIER&DAISY
MATTHIJS AUGUST

VAN DE WALLE PATRICK
DE VLIEGER FREDDY
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Gemeente
Commune
MAARKEDA
ZINGEM
MICHELBE
DENDERLE
BALEGEM
APPELTER
KRUISHOU
RONSE
APPELTER
ST.GILLI
DEINZE-V
APPELTER
MOERBEKE
BALEGEM
RONSE
MICHELBE
ZWALM
DEINZE-V
RONSE
ST.MARIA
ADEGEM
MACHELEN
ZULTE
BRAKEL
TEMSE
KLUISBER
MOORTSEL
APPELTER
BELSELE
RONSE
LEUPEGEM
ZWALM
EKE
RONSE
HAALTERT
TEMSE
NAZARETH
DEINZE-V
LEUPEGEM
STEKENE
ZWALM
HAALTERT
KLUISBER
EVERGEM
GIJZEGEM
EVERGEM
WIEZE
LEDE
ZWALM
WICHELEN
VOORDE
EKE
ZINGEM
SINT NIK
EKE

LEDE
SCHOONAA
ST.MARIA
EVERGEM

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance
3 709461
2 725071
715042
718293
723220
713169
724722
705290
2

734732
737740
3

706983
2

2
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722534
2
3
714476
757258
731141
725729
714633
748967
710435
729699
713258
748139
4
716115
721910
730358
5
721439
2
729320
3
2
753548
2
721173
2
747035
730240
746784
729622
729157
3
732392
713772
2
2
751513
3
2
731754
2
2
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Ringnummer
Bague

BE 401267617
BE 409730618
BE 422058515
BE 412387618
BE 403198417
BE 412665518
BE 400883217
BE 404265118
BE 412660218
BE 401988518
BE 418419918
BE 412660318
BE 403294417
BE 403204717
BE 403954118
BE 416773017
BE 422009817
BE 408646718
BE 403954318
BE 410963415
BE 420256918
BE 407813518
BE 419647717
BE 425362116
BE 416407218
BE 405269818
BE 407739817
BE 414437318
BE 410278117
BE 404265218
BE 415532516
BE 424347416
BE 423380018
BE 400151317
BE 417450917
BE 409412817
BE 421135417
BE 405356917
BE 401436517
BE 409657717
BE 421326118
BE 401088218
BE 405269718
BE 419350117
BE 402542318
BE 413015316
BE 402870517
BE 400165018
BE 422012317
BE 424247517
BE 403634817
BE 423396918
BE 409706718
BE 401594616
BE 423379018
BE 304544415
BE 400080918
BE 412957418
BE 419340417

DERBY HAINAUT

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

18.15267 1074.2166
18.32470 1069.7681
18.33133 1054.2895
18.43333 1043.1890
18.51460 1037.9658
18.45480 1032.3813
18.58001 1030.8966
18.43510 1023.8659
18.52490 1022.0005
19.14260 1021.2649
19.22153 1014.4172
19.01130 1009.8445
19.02157 999.6060
19.19530 997.7054
19.03070 996.0082
19.13063 995.7346
19.20530 995.3859
19.36223 995.1014
19.04240 994.2064
19.13413 994.1389
20.01461 987.5969
19.35540 986.8282
19.30263 986.7979
19.20030 985.6327
19.55100 985.2668
19.16050 985.2329
19.35400 085.1922
19.19580 983.8494
19.56323 982.4049
19.14560 979.6602
19.27010 978.2769
19.33232 977.6856
19.42120 977.4599
19.17090 976.6530
19.34293 975.5921
20.03020 975.1751
19.43020 974.9833
19.52463 973.5650
19.31070 972.8281
20.09400 972.7384
19.38230 971.9535
19.38527 969.4771
19.28180 968.8190
20.06080 968.7495
19.50160 966.8638
20.07533 966.2250
19.52097 963.6278
19.52087 963.0348
19.45300 962.7368
19.56210 961.9649
19.37310 961.2875
19.56540 958.6009
19.52010 957.8006
20.20050 957.2398
19.58540 956.0911
19.59307 953.7552
20.02306 953.4130
19.44573 952.6918
20.20260 951.1119
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SPE4 Oost-Vlaanderen MONTELIMAR DERBY HAINAUT

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire (’Q“‘D
: \ KBDB - RFCB
Lossingsuur/Lacher a 24-07-20 07.15
\ >/

Fosults T

430 Oude/Vieux 115 Deelnemers/Participants

NR Licentie Naam Gemeente AD IG Afstand Ringnummer Bestatiging Snelheid
NO License Nom Commune EN MQ Distance Bague Constat. Vitesse

60 151949-47 DE MAESSCHALCK LUC ZELE 4 740072 BE 422562817 20.13220 950.8013
61 | 188610-42 VAN HAVERBEKE JOHNY MALDEGEM | 2 757392 BE 406537317 20.32150 950.0056
62 162303-22 DECRITS HERMAN KLUISBER 4 3 BE 405236218 19.42550 949.8852
63 | 188610-42 VAN HAVERBEKE JOHNY MALDEGEM | 2 2 BE 421361214 20.33010 949.0930
64  229259-48 SLOTS DIDIER&DAISY LEDE 7 3 BE 413492614 20.03277 948.8528
65 | 253288-21 VAN HOLDER GUY BRAKEL 12 2 BE 416778417 19.48230 948.5649
66 308366-03 DAIXILE-DEBRUXELLES WICHELEN 732713 BE 402859418 20.09120 946.4131

67 | 255801-12 HEBBERECHT CHRIS EVERGEM
68  148301-85 BOEYKENS ROGER VOORDE

2
4 2 BE 413014216 20.25093 945.1108
3
69 | 255395-91 BONTINCK HUGO&TONY SCHELLEB @4
3
3
5
8

2 BE 403631417  19.51300 943.5188
731998 BE 400667118 20.11007 943.2822
722000 BE 416157917  20.01050 942.4562

2 BE 421107718 @ 19.48187 941.7895
729888 BE 415634317  20.11100 940.3753

6 BE 403952818 & 19.45030 940.3240

4 BE 423357218  20.13050 938.6630

70 117671-10 VAN HERZEELE DANIEL ELENE

71 | 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS MAARKEDA
72  182027-55 REYBROECK ZONEN MELSEN

73 | 252584-93 V.D.STRAETEN PATRICK RONSE

74  100430-35 DE KETELAERE FREDDY EKE

75 | 173743-16 VAN HOUTTE ANTOON MACHELEN 2 BE 419854517 20.14250 938.0618
76  163168-14 MEREMANS STEFAAN ERWETEGE 716124 BE 412192118 19.58300 937.9489
77 | 179035-70 DE ROUCK DIRK WONDELGE 745476 BE 418657615 20.32450 934.4732
78  151949-47 DE MAESSCHALCK LUC ZELE 2 BE 408844417 20.27400 933.6484
79 | 182027-55 REYBROECK ZONEN MELSEN 2 BE 415634417 20.16550 933.4601
80 115691-67 DE CLERCQ ERIC VIANE 704343 BE 412131418 19.49420 933.2755
81 | 197294-93 WEYNR. EN D. VRASENE 756513 BE 401282916 20.45360 933.2754
82  191518-40 LANCKRIET LUDO&RUBEN ADEGEM 2 BE 420253018 20.49071 930.1572
83 | 307562-72 VLAEMINCK YVES BERLARE 733809 BE 400762818 20.25456 927.9794
84  148468-58 HOUFFLIIN PATRICK & WORTEGEM 722397 BE 403621718 20.13288 927.9583
85 | 307886-08 DE MEYER R&L&M&L HAMME 742150 BE 410068017 20.35470 926.7800
86 307639-52 V.GAVER TOM & MARNIK MOORTSEL 2 BE 420725517 20.23560 924.9185
87 | 154051-15 RAEMDONCK-RUYS HAMME 742099 BE 427002714 20.38240 923.6980
88 177764-60 POPPE PAUL ZELE 738676 BE 415402018 20.35210 922.9412
89 | 162303-22 DECRITS HERMAN KLUISBER 4 BE 414082916 20.05220 922.2037
90 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS MAARKEDA 3 BE 401265617 20.07417 918.1643
91 | 254911-92 COUSAERT - WILLEMS MAARKE-K 714966 BE 404201518 20.14040 917.7212
92  251287-57 D'HONDT MICHEL & FIL ETIKHOVE 714837 BE 407180818 20.14267 917.1103
93 | 254429-95 VAN DEN HOVE JELLE MOERBEKE 2 BE 403294017 20.07197 915.3918
94  179035-70 DE ROUCK DIRK WONDELGE 2 BE 408870217 20.55020 909.0801
95 | 255198-88 HAESAERT JAN MATER 717491 BE 400626217 20.27260 905.4276
96 100430-35 DE KETELAERE FREDDY EKE 5 BE 421433218 20.44060 902.6795
97 | 175555-82 VANDE RIVIERE MARC DEINZE-N 739325 BE 424693116 20.54380 902.0192
98 100430-35 DE KETELAERE FREDDY EKE 6 BE 423380318 20.44500 901.8621
99 | 304646-66 KENNOF C.&G.&G. BALEGEM 724960 BE 407208818 20.41110 899.2496

100 255395-91 BONTINCK HUGO&TONY SCHELLEB
101  301264-79 VAN WASSENHOVE DANIE | OOIKE

2 BE 400666118  20.50067 898.0340
721051 BE 400973617 20.41230 894.1789

102 255801-12 HEBBERECHT CHRIS EVERGEM 3 BE 405918717 21.10243 893.9185
103 | 229259-48 SLOTS DIDIER&DAISY LEDE 4 BE 412107717 20.52297 891.9406
104 139317-25 SERRAERENS GEERT BELSELE 747593 BE 402453816 21.17100 887.7020
105 177764-60 | POPPE PAUL ZELE 2 BE 415407618 21.09040 885.6318
106 255395-91 BONTINCK HUGO&TONY SCHELLEB 3 BE 413123817 21.04567 881.9837
107 | 148301-85 BOEYKENS ROGER VOORDE 3 BE 403635717 20.46379 879.4285
108 179035-70 DE ROUCK DIRK WONDELGE 3 BE 418656415 21.22590 879.1163
109 187217-07 | VAN DE VELDE EDDY SINT-MAR 714652 BE 422565016 20.50300 876.3360
110 146201-22 SARDEUR LUC MATER 718016 BE 400669417 20.54283 876.1938
111 | 146201-22 SARDEUR LUC MATER 2 BE 400669617 20.54333 876.1047
112 159477-09 DE VLIEGER FREDDY EVERGEM 3 BE 409743016 21.35210 868.2920

113  250586-35 | VAN EXTERGEM-ROELS WICHELEN
114 100430-35 DE KETELAERE FREDDY EKE

115 100430-35 DE KETELAERE FREDDY EKE

116 254623-95 COSIJN ROBRECHT POLLARE
117 | 160294-50 | VAN DEN BERGHE RAF ZWALM
118 184741-53 VAN DEN BULCKE GUIDO BALEGEM

732642 BE 400182718 @ 21.19174 867.7611
7 BE 423356818  21.17210 867.0481
8 BE 421432418 @ 21.23130 861.0512
711930 BE 213956117  21.02360 860.2344
721678 BE 420911017 @ 21.14143 859.9202
723695 BE 403360117  21.16480 859.6995
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SPE4 Oost-Vlaanderen

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 24-07-20 07.15

430 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
119 303795-88
120 305729-82
121 | 146201-22
122 301517-41
123 | 182027-55
124 229259-48
125 104670-07
126 307113-11
127  254429-95
128 100430-35
129 308593-36
130 221954-18
131  250586-35
132 221954-18
133 | 159477-09
134 253288-21
135 | 305959-21
136 154051-15
137 | 253800-48
138 154952-43
139 | 197294-93
140 255104-91
141 | 184741-53
142 303795-88
143  255395-91
144 306352-26

115 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

21 14| 726827 BE 407047318

Naam

Nom

BAUWENS HERVE

TEAM DE RIDDER
SARDEUR LUC

VAN DE WALLE PATRICK
REYBROECK ZONEN
SLOTS DIDIER&DAISY
DE CLERCQ GUY

DE SCHRIJVER NORBERT
VAN DEN HOVE JELLE
DE KETELAERE FREDDY
VAN STERTHEM JELLE
RONSIJN JO

VAN EXTERGEM-ROELS
RONSIJN JO

DE VLIEGER FREDDY
VAN HOLDER GUY

HOK VD BRANDE
RAEMDONCK-RUYS

DE VOS WILLY & GUNTH
HEYNDRICKX GASTON
WEYN R. EN D.

DE WOLF DORINDA

VAN DEN BULCKE GUIDO
BAUWENS HERVE
BONTINCK HUGO&TONY
VAN GIJSEGHEM & ZOON
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MONTELIMAR

Gemeente
Commune
VLIERZEL
ZWALM
MATER
ST.MARIA
MELSEN
LEDE
MICHELBE
BALEGEM
MOERBEKE
EKE
MAARKEDA
APPELTER
WICHELEN
APPELTER
EVERGEM
BRAKEL
MEERDONK
HAMME
ZAFFELAR
SINT NIK
VRASENE
WICHELEN
BALEGEM
VLIERZEL
SCHELLEB
SCHOONAA 4
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732968
2
2
4
731863

BE 407501218
BE 423329818
BE 412952118
BE 415638517
BE 403720215
BE 416771617
BE 420001316
BE 403289517
BE 423397718
BE 403925518
BE 403401817
BE 400181318
BE 403401717
BE 409745116
BE 406293918
BE 422629318
BE 410111417
BE 415042818
BE 425322616
BE 409696317
BE 400203218
BE 410136115
BE 407041718
BE 400667018
BE 400391718

DERBY HAINAUT

KBDB - RFCB
Fosults T

Bestatiging Snelheid
Constat. Vitesse
21.20287 859.6637
21.16181 858.0870
21.12333 857.2762
21.09183 856.3727
21.28570 854.7198
21.29217 853.4524
21.15223 850.8640
21.26500 849.0158
21.08096 848.5561
21.40040 844.2794
21.19070 842.5257
21.24160 839.7468
21.51424 835.6752
21.34110 830.0545
22.17360 827.6479
21.48140 818.3758
06.26370 | 1-22.1624,1
06.05490 1-22.2211,6
06.32050 @ 2-05.3253,3
06.42280 2-05.3804,5
06.50140 | 2-05.3935,5
06.23360 2-05.4223,4
06.16140  2-05.4636,9
06.25148 2-05.5142,8
06.34228 | 2-05.5422,9
06.40020 2-06.0012,3
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